

MMJSH NDB ^{BRICS} ~~Account~~

बलवापर मुहादरी रोडा से कपेशपुरा पुरण रोला

पंचवर्षीय राव - रवाप चार्ज

Schedule XLV From No. 134.

BIHAR P. W.D.

M. No - 1032

राजगीर

DIVISION

कतरीसराय

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

संपेक्ष - Pankaj Singh. Kumar

ABSTRACT OF COST

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/Fixing of working bench mark					
01 No wide MBP-9					
				Rs 4467.19	Rs 4467.00
(1) P/Fixing reference pillar					
04 No MBP-9					
				@ 2058.06/N	Rs 8232.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing of Road land - E/P					
0.70 Hec wide MBP-9					
				@ Rs 76926.08/Hec	Rs 53848.00
(3) Construction of cross cement - E/P					

01 For 1000M lead.					
Mr 2661.90 ^{2752.24} vide MBP 78					
				@ Rs 261.18/M	Rs 718830.00
01 For 100m lead.					
Mr 665.48 ^{688.06} vide MBP 18					
				@ Rs 196.24/M	Rs 135025.00
(4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - E/P					
2498.00 M ³ vide MBP 9					
Mr 105.00 ^{171.00} vide MBP 15					
2869.00 ^{2669.50} vide MBP 12					
				@ Rs 264.72/M ³	Rs 796675.00
(5) Const of GEB course graded - E/P					
769.50 M ³ vide MBP 3					
Mr 52.82 ^{82.20} vide MBP 15					
				@ Rs 2062.92/M ³	Rs 1696380.00
Continuation					Mr 1608459.00
Mr 822.32 ^{779.70}					Rs 3413457.00
					3252917.00

BPR 3252917.0
3448457.0
mm

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/Laying spreading Compacted stone aggregate - 1/4"					
267.19 m ² vide MBP 9					
19.87 m ² vide MBP 16					
287.06 m ² Limit			286.88 m ²		
@ Rs 3118.07/m ² - B					847866.0
(7) P/APPlying Primer coat emulsion 881 - E/P					894512.0
384.63 m ² vide MBP 16					
@ Rs 54.92/m ² - B					209335.0
(8) P/APPlying Tack coat Emulsion 881 - E/P					198297.0
384.63 m ² vide MBP 16					
@ Rs 18.82/m ² - B					7235.0
(9) P/Laying 20mm thick M.S.S. - E/P					
384.63 m ² vide MBP 16					
@ Rs 239.29/m ² - B					863777.0
(10) Planting of trees and thereafter maintenance - 90.00 No vide MBP 18					
@ Rs 1305.10/- B					117459.0
(11) P/Fixing boundary Pillar - E/P					
25.00 No vide MBP 18					
@ Rs 731.98/m - B					18300.0
(12) P/Fixing Cautionary and mandatory wall - (1) 600mm equilateral - B					
0.5 No vide MBP 19					
Continuation					
@ Rs 4518.16/m - B					22591.0
Rs 5659474.0					5389092.0
mm					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 600 mm Circular bed					
04 NO vide MAP 18					
QR 5953.66/each					23815.00
(12) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
02 NO vide MAP 18					
QR 5806.72/each					11613.00
(13) 900 mm octagonal bed					
02 NO vide MAP 18					
QR 10350.57/each					20701.00
(13) Road marking with					
MR. 100 mm applied - E/P					
212 NO vide MAP 19					117500.00
QR 827.21/each					175793.00

(14) Cable duct across					
the road - E/P					
30.00 M vide MAP 19					
QR 929.34/m					27880.00
(15) Direction and Place					
2 identification bed - E/P					
01 NO vide MAP 19					
QR 3966.19/each					3966.00
(16) R/fixing dupo of					
projects bed - E/P					
03 NO vide MAP 10					
QR 11479.23/each					34438.00
(17) E/W excavation - E/P					
29.80 M vide MAP 9					
QR 405.83/each					12094.00
					5969774.00

Continuation

5691099.00

MR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Plv M15 (1:2.5:5) as leveling course - E/1					
4.60 m ³ vide MBP 10					
@ Rs 6025.73/m ³					27718.0
(19) Placed reinforced Cement Concrete M20 Substructure					
37.80 m ³ vide MBP 10					
@ Rs 6973.83/m ³ R					263611.0
(20) Placing R.C.C. N/3 for C/West					
7.50 m ³ vide MBP 10					
@ Rs 7697.18/m ³					57729.0
(21) Painting for cast on new surface					

13.26 m ² vide MBP 10					
@ Rs 139.16/m ² R					1845.0
(22) E/W excavation for foundation - E/1					
189.07 m ³ vide MBP 12					76730.0
@ Rs 405.83/m ³ R					76434.0
(23) Sand filling foundation - E/1					
4.12 m ³ vide MBP 12					
@ Rs 567.29/m ³ R					2337.0
(24) Provide M15 (1:2.5:5) as leveling course - E/1					
31.99 m ³ vide MBP 13					
@ Rs 6025.73/m ³ R					192763.0
					R 659224.0
					6313536.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing Rec M20 cm crete open foundation					
109.52 m ³ vide MBP 13					
@ Rs 6672.73/m ³					730797.11
(26) Plane/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure of					
64.24 m ³ vide MBP 13					
@ Rs 6973.83/m ³					447999.11
(27) Plane/reinforced cement concrete M20..					
4.04 m ³ vide MBP 14					
0.768 m ³					
2.88 m ³ vide MBP 15					
6.92 m ³ @ Rs 6973.83/m ³					48259.11
4.808 m ³					33530.00
mm					mm

(28) Providing Rec M25 in deck slab - of					
18.58 m ³ vide MBP 14					
@ Rs 8123.65/m ³					150937.11
(29) S/fitting. Placing HY SD bar rein for concrete - of					
0.2052 MT					
6.1678 MT vide MBP 14					
1.3057 MT					
2.6715 MT vide MBP 14					
1.511 MT					
2.2393 MT @ 78501.14/MT					111060.11
mm					164591.11
(30) Providing and filling joints sealing - of					
15.00 RM vide MBP 15					
@ Rs 55.54/RM					833.10
(31) Providing w/c chole - of					
32.00 nos vide MBP 15					
@ Rs 144.28/nos					4617.10

Continuation

Rs 8140244.00

7793309.00

mm

Re	81	4720620
my	77	94556.00
		21997.10
my		21045.00
	81	2520920
my	77	73511.00
Re	14	62538.00
my	13	99232.00
Re		81252.00
my	77	735.00
Re		41256.00
my		37495.00

Rinky Kumar 19/03/25 J.e	Rinky Kumar 19/03/25 A.F
--------------------------------	--------------------------------

Continuation